

COWBOY FAST DRAW ASSOCIATION Try Cowboy Fast Draw SIGN+UP SHEET

SAFETY FIRST. FUN SECOND. AND COMPETITION THIRD

I agree that I will not hold the Cowboy Fast Draw Association, LLC; The CFDA Affiliated Club; land owners; lease holders; sponsors; or any officials; officers; employees; members, or servants of such; responsible for any injuries as a result of my participation in any part of this shooting activity. I acknowledge that Cowboy Fast Draw by its very nature has the potential to be dangerous and a serious accident could occur. I assume full responsibility for my actions or that of the minor that I am signing for. I further agree to follow all rules of CFDA, especially those concerning safety & conduct and all instructions from the Range Master. I will load firearms only at the direction of a Range Master. I will allow my image to be used in for the promotion of Cowboy Fast Draw.

Event:	Date:	Location:
--------	-------	-----------

Name	Signature	Phone#	Email
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			
14.			

Try Cowboy Fast Draw Signup Sheet – Continued I have read, understand, and agree to the release stated on page 1

Sheet #___

Name	Signature	Email or Phone